Kentucky, located at 209 North 13 St, West Point, KY 40177. 

TERM AND RENT 

HCBE demises to Lessee the above premises for a term of THREE (3) YEARS, commencing 

on the 1 s t  day of June 2025 and terminating on the 31st  day of May 2028, at an annual rental of 

TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,400). All rental payments shall be made to 

HCBE at the address specified above. Lessee shall pay the rent as specified herein. 

LATE CHARGE 

In the event any rental payment is FIVE (5) DAYS late, there shall be a late charge assessed in 

the amount of Five Percent (5%) of the annual rental payment.